Draft #16 of File EA 1/2/447/2019/ BHM Approved by Controller of Examinations on 30-Oct-2021 03:05 PM - Page 1

EA1/2/447/2019/ BHM

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION

PD Hills
30.10.2021

In continuation to notification of even no. EA1/2/447/2019/BHM dated 29.10.2021, it is further notified
that the VIII Semester BHM (Bachelor of Hotel Management ) - [2017 admission regular/ 2013 to 2016

admissions supplementary]

degree Examination ,scheduled on 08.11.2021

and rescheduled as detailed below:

(Monday) is postponed

. Scheduled Rescheduled
Subject
Date Date
08.11.2021 17.11.2021
Food & Beverage Controls and Management
(Monday) (Wednesday)

There is no change in the time and venue of the examinations.

To .

Dr. C M SREEJIT

Controller of Examinations

1.The Principal, St. Joseph’s College of Hotel Management & Catering Technology, Pala
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4
5
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7
8

PRO for a Press Release/Enquiry

. JRI/ DR VII/VIII/AR VI/XI/XVIII/XXI
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. Exam Tappal/ Exam Store



